
 Max Load

KIP588-1LG: 80lb (36kg)
KIP588-2LG: 160lb (72kg) 
KIP588-3LG: 240lb (109kg)
KIP588-4LG: 320lb (145kg)

Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk
FOR LG ULTRA STRETCH DIGITAL SIGNAGE (88BH7D)

KIP588-1LG
KIP588-2LG
KIP588-3LG
KIP588-4LG

- 	 Minimalistic, curved design 
accentuates the digital content, 
and fits into any indoor, 
commercial setting 

- 	 Opening in base to route electric 
and data cables to the six outlet, 
UL and cUL approved, surge 
suppressor

- 	 Radius corner base covers the four 
low profile casters, which allows 
the kiosk to be maneuvered easily; 
Four padded feet stabilize the 
kiosk on uneven surfaces

- 	 Supports a wide range of aesthetic 
options, including multiple colors 
to best match the environment or 
promote brand strategy	

Optimize your dynamic, digital content with Peerless-AV’s versatile Portrait Kiosk 
designed exclusively for LG Ultra Stretch Digital Signage (88BH7D). Available in one, two, 
three, or four sided models, this kiosk accentuates the sleek look of the one-of-a-kind 
Ultra Stretch display with its slim profile and curved design. Ideal for a wide array of 
applications, including transportation terminals, retail stores, banks or museums, the 
Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk is the ultimate digital signage solution.

SAFE AND EASY
MANEUVERABILITY
2" swivel casters meet 
UL/cUL requirements

THERMOSTAT CONTROLLED
EXHAUST FANS
Ensure internal components 
operate at the manufacturer’s 
stated temperature

SLIM FOOTPRINT AND PROFILE
Provide the ultimate solution in 
placement flexibility

KIP588-4LG shown 
with (4) LG Ultra Stretch Displays

(Displays Sold Separately)
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The Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk shall be a Peerless-AV model KIP588-1LG, KIP588-2LG, KIP588-3LG, KIP588-4LG and shall be located where indicated on the plans. 
Assembly and installation shall be done according to instructions provided by the manufacturer.
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PACKAGE SIZE (W x H x D) PACKAGE  SHIP WEIGHT PACKAGE UPC CODE PACKAGE CONTENTS UNITS IN 
PACKAGE

KIP588-1LG
KIP588-2LG

KIP588-3LG
KIP588-4LG

48.00" x 95.00" x 40.00" 
(1219 x 2413 x 1016mm)

65.00" x 95.00" x 44.00" 
(1651 x 2413 x 1117mm)

259lb (117kg)
218lb (99kg)

256lb (116kg)
265lb (120kg)

735029324928
735029324935

735029324942
735029324959

Kiosk,  Display Brackets,  
Surge Protector, 

Installation Instructions 
& Mounting Hardware

1

Package Specifications

Architect Specifications

DIMENSIONS (W x H x D) PRODUCT WEIGHT LOAD CAPACITY FINISH AVAILABLE COLORS

KIP588-1LG
KIP588-2LG

KIP588-3LG
KIP588-4LG

36.06" x 90.80" x 32.50"
(916 x 2306 x 826mm)

42.63" x 90.80" x 42.75"
(1083 x 2306 x 1086mm)

158lb (72kg) 
158lb (72kg) 

176lb (80kg) 
172lb (78kg) 

80lb (36kg)
160lb (72kg)

240lb (109kg)
320lb (145kg)

Powder Coat Gloss Black

Product Specifications

Model Numbers WARRANTY:   5-Years on Metal Components, 1-Year on Electronic Components

All dimensions = inch (mm)

KIP588-1LG		  One-Sided Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk for LG Ultra Stretch Digital Signage (88BH7D)
KIP588-2LG		  Two-Sided Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk for LG Ultra Stretch Digital Signage (88BH7D)
KIP588-3LG		  Three-Sided Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk for LG Ultra Stretch Digital Signage (88BH7D)
KIP588-4LG		  Four-Sided Ultra Stretch Portrait Kiosk for LG Ultra Stretch Digital Signage (88BH7D)

(800) 865-2112
(630) 375-5100
Fax: (800) 359-6500

Peerless-AV
2300 White Oak Circle
Aurora, IL 60502  USA
 

+44 (0) 1923 200100 
Fax: +44 (0) 1923 200101 

Peerless-AV EMEA
Unit 3 Watford Interchange
Colonial Way, Watford
Herts, WD24 4WP
United Kingdom

+52 (81) 8384-8300
Fax: +52 (81) 8384-8360

Peerless-AV Latin America
Av. de las Industrias 413
Parque Industrial Escobedo
General Escobedo, N.L.,
México, 66062 

Visit peerless-av.com to see the 
complete line of AV solutions 
from Peerless-AV, including outdoor 
displays, kiosks, display mounts, 
projector mounts, carts/stands, 
and a full assortment of accessories.

© 2021 Peerless Industries, Inc. Peerless-AV® is a registered trademark of Peerless Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.


